

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement- 1st of April

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	M/R Harkimpur				
to Jalapin gosh'					
P.A. Shrikh Developers Pvt Ltd					
at Harkimpur Khat Bazar					
Patna City Patna.					
Date of start-	25.6.	2020			
Date of comp-	24.6.	2021			
Agno-	20/MR	2020-21			
Ag value-	3625168.74				1240857.46
Date of measurement-	24.6.	21			
(1) clearing & grubbing					
good land do do					
2 x 6.9 x 30 x 1.0 =					4026.042
2 x 1 x 1.0 x 1.0 =					80.042
					4028.042
					0.4042
(2) Construction of structure					
Sub base by front					
Wall for 20 m front					
by 4.50 x 1.50 =					40.5042
5 x 3.50 x 1.45 =					25.3842
10 x 4.0 x 2.0 =					80.0042
6 x 5.0 x 1.20 =					36.0042
4 x 4.3 x 3.20 =					55.0442
5 x 5.0 x 3.0 =					75.0042
6 x 4.6 x 3.20 =					88.3242
5 x 5.6 x 2.70 =					75.6042
					840.8042
Qty. 475.84 x 0.1 = 47.5842					475.8442
Continuation					

Scanned with CamScanner

2nd on A/C & final bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name : Halkimpur to Jaldalpur					
bagti					
L = 2.014 Km					
E.A - Shri Sri Dar Pvt Ltd.					
Ass no - MR 3054 of 00/2020-21					
D. of start - 25-06-2020					
D. of finish - 24-06-2021					
Actual completion - 08-05-2021					
D. of measurement - 08-05-2021					
Measurement					
(13) P&L of hot applied					
thermo plastic compound					
	2x37x30x0.1	= 222.00			
	2x30x30x0.1	= 180.00			
	2x1x4.0x0.1	= 0.80			
				T=	402.80
					sqm
pedestrian crossing					
	2x0.20x0.5x2	= 20.00			
					sqm
(2) Area of Subgrade & earth					
Shoulder					
	2x37x30x0.7x0.3	= 406.20			
	2x30x30x0.7x0.3	= 378.00			
	2x1x4.0x0.7x0.3	= 1.68			
				T=	845.88
					cum

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Retro reflective Traffic sign, for place identification board -					
vide item No 11, P/9					
5.84 sqm @ 12292.37 = 47203.00					
(11) P.F. of retro reflective concrete mandrel -					
vide item No 11, P/9					
600 mm high					
3.0 Nos @ 3610.00 = 10830.00					
600 mm circular					
2.0 Nos @ 3709.38 = 7418.76					
					18248.76
600 x 450 mm square					
3.0 Nos @ 3550.26 = 10650.78					
(12) Planting of tree by the road side for beautification -					
vide item No 12, P/9					
100 to 150 Nos @ 800.30 = 80030.00					
(13) P.F. laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound -					
vide item No 13, P/9					
402.80 sqm @ 735.70 = 296219.00					
Pedestrian crossing -					
20.00 sqm @ 735.40 = 14708.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P&F of typical masonry					
informal sign board work					
1000 - -					
vide item no 9 p/5					
2.0 Nos ② 10909.07					
					= 21818.00
					T= 3564572.00
Add 13A WST + LS (H)					763271.00
					T= 4027966.00
less 10% ab per					(-) 402797.00
reg.					T= 3625169.00
less previous p/7					(-) 2671595.00
					T= 988574.00

work has been
completed as per
specification.

18/5/21
JE

18/5/21
AE

material statement

NIL

18/05/21
JE

18/5/21
AE

Continuation